GBT Technical Report No. 2
LO Reference Distribution System
Maintenance Manual
M. J. Stennes
September 15, 2004
Table of Contents
i. Abstract 2
I. System Description 3

YY = Year
WW = Work Week
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping^
MC10E131FN PLCC-28 37 Units/Rail
MC10E131FNR2 PLCC-28 500 / Tape & Reel
MC100E131FN PLCC-28 37 Units/Rail
MC100E131FNR2 PLCC-28 500 / Tape & Reel
fFor information on tape and reel specifications,
including part orientation and tape sizes, please
refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Specifications
Brochure, BRD8011/D.